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Master Pro | Dressage
Vierzon | Du 4 au 7 juillet 2024

Judge M : Etienne MAIREJudge C : Bernard MAUREL
Judge E : Alain FRANCQUEVILLE

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Jean-Michel ROUDIER

Judge B : Christine RIVIERE

72.00070.714 70.857
74.0(1) (1) (1)

GALLERIAS BAILADOR4 Charlotte CHALVIGNAC 1237.01
OES / BAI / 2015 / Entier /  - 

69.714
(2)

70.143
(1)

70.686
152 €

%% % % % %
H.C : 631

68.42970.143 67.714
72.0(2) (3) (3)

FOREVER YOUNG S9 Anne Sophie CAMBOURIEU 1204.02
WESTF / BAI FONCE / 2013 / Hongre /  by FOR CONTEST and CONSTANZE by CARETINO - LISTE ROUGE E(50%), LISTE ROUGE N(5
0%)

69.286
(3)

68.429
(2)

68.800
120 €

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 109

66.00068.143 68.286
71.0(6) (7) (2)

FLOETTE LH6 Pascale REBISCHUNG 1204.53
HAN / BAI FONCE / 2016 / Jument /  by FURSTENBALL and HENRIETTA by HIS HIGHNESS -  REBISCHUNG PASCALE(100%)

68.429
(4)

68.286
(3)

67.829
96 €

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 103

68.71468.143 64.429
70.0(6) (2) (8)

DANSANTO7 Patricia HENRY 1182.54
WESTF / ALEZAN / 2015 / Entier /  by DANCIANO and FRUHLINGSFEE by FLORESTAN -  HENRY PATRICIA(100%)

70.714
(1)

65.857
(5)

67.571
80 €

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 107

66.42968.429 65.571
67.0(5) (6) (5)

FORTIUS LTH DRESSVALUE8 Coralie GALOY 1168.05
HAN / BAI / 2016 / Hongre /  by FURST BELISSARO and BONNY M by BONIFATIUS -  GALOY CORALIE(100%)

66.143
(6)

67.143
(4)

66.743
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 108

66.71469.286 65.571
69.0(3) (5) (5)

DROGO13 Christine DUCHAMBON 1161.56
HAN / BAI FONCE / 2014 / Hongre /  by DANCING WORLD and DRAMA QUEEN by DIAMOND HIT -  DUCHAMBON CHRISTINE(100
%)

65.000
(8)

65.286
(6)

66.371
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 110

67.28669.143 66.000
67.0(4) (4) (4)

EVERY DAY A KING12 Germain LE GOFF 1160.57
KWPN / BAI FONCE / 2009 / Hongre /  by HAMLET and KILA by GERVANTUS - LISTE ROUGE (100%)

64.571
(9)

64.571
(8)

66.314
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 106

66.00065.286 64.857
64.0(8) (7) (7)

LAZARO BC10 Alix VAN DEN BERGHE 1144.58
KWPN / BAI FONCE / 2016 / Hongre /  by TOLEGRO and TIANA by JAZZ -  BOSC CLAR S.A.R.L.(100%)

66.429
(5)

64.429
(9)

65.400
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 102

64.42964.429 64.143
66.0(9) (9) (9)

STRAVINSKY LH5 Anne DELERUE 1131.59
HAN / NOIR / 2017 / Entier /  by SAN AMOUR and ATOMIC KITTEN LH by AMPERE -  DELERUE ANNE(100%)

65.571
(7)

64.714
(7)

64.657
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 101

61.85764.286 61.714
67.0(10) (11) (10)

LIFE'S GOOD ASTOLA14 Julien URIOS 1093.010
BWP / GRIS / 2011 / Hongre /  by SAN AMOUR and DI MONTANA by DIORELLO -  URIOS JULIEN(10%),  LACROIX BENJAMIN(90%)

62.714
(10)

61.714
(10)

62.457
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 104

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Etienne MAIREJudge C : Bernard MAUREL
Judge E : Alain FRANCQUEVILLE

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Jean-Michel ROUDIER

Judge B : Christine RIVIERE

62.28662.286 59.571
64.0(11) (10) (11)

DUMAS DE HUS11 Camille DOLLE 1072.011
OLD / ALEZAN / 2013 / Hongre /  by DON JUAN DE HUS and WYELLA by WANDERBURSCH II -  LAVELLE ANNE(100%)

61.714
(11)

60.429
(11)

61.257
 

%% % % % %
Pro 3 : 105

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 448 €PARTANTS11 CLASSES4

FENOMENE DE VILLERSSegolene BROBAND WD2

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe


